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Stake holder

IQAC CELL -2016-17

Dr. Bhavana Chauhan
Mr. Ishaq Vohora,

Head Clerk

Dr. Nidhi Gupta

Dr. S. M. Patel
Hon. 1/C .Sec, CVM

Mrs.Kalpana Amin
Entrepreneur, Flo Art
Dr. K. Rathnam

Dr. Ujjwal Trivedi
Prof. Bio Science

- Dr. Vinayak Patel
HOD

- Dr. Bhavesh Patel
Principal
- Ms. Paresha Patel

- Ms. Bhamini Amin

Dr. Devika Thakker
Asso. Prof.

Ms. Alpana Shah
Asso. Prof.

Mr. Yogesh Vadwala
Asso. Prof.

Dr. Sharda Joshi
Asso. Prof.

Ms.Kalpana Srivastava
Asso. Prof.
Ms. Shazia Sharma

Ms. Trusha Lad
Asso. Prof.

-Mrs. Rekha Emanuel
Retired Principal,
-Mrs. Sucheta Kharadi

Contact No.

9979057152

9687991901

9427857932

9825295832

9924140364
9909012950

866315393

9898840578

9586442019

9879614487

7874830990/9
727773093

9979955660
9426595873
9426581996

9924959844

9974032981

9825027833

9824661535

Address

S.M.Patel college of Home Science

S.M.Patel college of Home Science

S.M.Patel college of Home Science

Charutar Vidya Mandal
V.V.Nagar

Flo Art, Nana Bazar,V.V.Nagar
Managing Director

Amul Dairy Road
I/C, Director of Community Science

Centre, V.V. Nagar.

P. G. Department of Home Science,
Sardar Patel University

Principal V.P. & RPTP Science College
S. M .Patel college of Home Science

Madhubhan Resort & Spa

S.M. Patel college of Home Science
S.M. Patel college of Home Science
S.M. Patel college of Home Science

S.M. Patel college of Home Science

S. M. Patel college of Home Science

S.M. Patel college of Home Science

S.M. Patel college of Home Science

S.M. Patel college of Home Science

CVM HSC Higher Secondary School
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Student
Members of
Central
Committee

Parents

-Ms. Ishvaki Patel (G.S)
-Ms. Deval Jalu (S.Y. FRM)
-Ms. Krishna M Patel (F.Y)
-Ms. Janavi Patel (T.Y)

-Mr. Samir Chandra
Manager- Human
Resources

-Mr. Altafbhai Vahora

9712317000

9428660790/
8488029700

S.M. Patel College of Home Science

Zydus Hospitals & Healthcare
Research Pvt. Ltd., Anand

HOD, LIC, Anand



