IQAC CELL -2016-17

S. No.		Name	Contact No.	Address
1	Chair person	Dr. Bhavana Chauhan	9979057152	S.M.Patel college of Home Science
2	Senior Administrative Officer	Mr. Ishaq Vohora, Head Clerk	9687991901	S.M.Patel college of Home Science
3	Co-ordinator	Dr. Nidhi Gupta	9427857932	S.M.Patel college of Home Science
4	Members from Management	Dr. S. M. Patel Hon. I/C .Sec , CVM	9825295832	Charutar Vidya Mandal V.V.Nagar
5	Member from Local Society	Mrs.Kalpana Amin Entrepreneur, Flo Art	9924140364	Flo Art , Nana Bazar ,V.V.Nagar
		Dr. K. Rathnam	9909012950	Managing Director Amul Dairy Road
		Dr. Ujjwal Trivedi Prof. Bio Science	866315393	I/C, Director of Community Science Centre, V.V. Nagar.
6	External Expert	- Dr. Vinayak Patel HOD	9898840578	P. G. Department of Home Science, Sardar Patel University
		- Dr. Bhavesh Patel Principal	9586442019	Principal V.P. & RPTP Science College
7	Alumni	Ms. Paresha PatelMs. Bhamini Amin	9879614487 7874830990/9 727773093	S. M .Patel college of Home Science Madhubhan Resort & Spa
8	Teachers	Dr. Devika Thakker Asso. Prof.	9979955660	S.M. Patel college of Home Science
		Ms. Alpana Shah Asso. Prof.	9426595873	S.M. Patel college of Home Science
		Mr. Yogesh Vadwala Asso. Prof.	9426581996	S.M. Patel college of Home Science
		Dr. Sharda Joshi Asso. Prof.	9924959844	S.M. Patel college of Home Science
		Ms.Kalpana Srivastava Asso. Prof.	9974032981	S. M. Patel college of Home Science
		Ms. Shazia Sharma	9825027833	S.M. Patel college of Home Science
		Ms. Trusha Lad Asso. Prof.	9824661535	S.M. Patel college of Home Science
9	Stake holder	-Mrs. Rekha Emanuel Retired Principal, -Mrs. Sucheta Kharadi		S.M. Patel college of Home Science CVM HSC Higher Secondary School

10	Student Members of Central Committee	-Ms. Ishvaki Patel (G.S) -Ms. Deval Jalu (S.Y. FRM) -Ms. Krishna M Patel (F.Y) -Ms. Janavi Patel (T.Y)		S.M. Patel College of Home Science
11	Parents	-Mr. Samir Chandra Manager- Human Resources -Mr. Altafbhai Vahora	9712317000 9428660790/ 8488029700	Zydus Hospitals & Healthcare Research Pvt. Ltd., Anand HOD, LIC, Anand

